S PIGGELINJAKTEN

Ornskoldsviks kommun

Resultat lagstadiet

Plats

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Klass
Segelbaten
F-3
3b
ak3
3a

Rk 1-2
Ak 3
ak2
F-1
3A

2D

3A

Ak 3
Ak1

2A

2A

fklass
Farjan
3B

2C

Ak 1

1B
Arskurs 3
F-2

Ak 2-3

F - klass Gul
1A

3

Ak 1-2
3A

Ak2

2A

Skola
Jarvedskolan
Vastanaskolan
Alneskolan
Haffstaskolan
Alneskolan
Idbynskolan
Sjalevadskolan
Haffstaskolan
Banafjalskolan
Mycklingskolan
Skarpeskolan
Sundskolan
Sidensjoskolan
Gidedaskolan
Sjalevadskolan
Héglandskolan
Anundsjoskolan
Norrflarkeskolan
Mycklingskolan
Haffstaskolan
Jarvedskolan
Angetskolan
Skarpeskolan
Sjalevadskolan
Mycklingskolan
Husumskolan
Hemlingskolan
Banafjalskolan
Skarpeskolan
Mycklingskolan
Anundsjoskolan
Sidensjoskolan
Angetskolan
Gidedaskolan
Hallangetskolan

o

N N WN WKL O WERER WERELREFEPDNOWDNONDNMNRPEPPREPNORPRWWLWONDNOWREDNOWNDNDWOWOWOWRE

rskurs

Poang

339.13
333.57
315.36
303.13
300.00
293.86
252.55
246.00
245.95
243.14
239.74
238.14
234.87
233.80
229.93
224.53
222.58
222.00
221.08
219.70
216.35
215.00
214.12
213.24
205.85
203.70
202.93
202.64
198.50
197.15
193.80
192.64
188.24
187.67
186.90



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

2B

3C

Ak 2-3

2
Forskoleklass
Bl&

2A

Ak1

2B
Forskoleklass
1C

Ak 2
Forskoleklass 2
Forskoleklass 1
F-klass
Kajaken

2B

3A

1

2A

2B

3b

3B

Ak3

1C

Fsk

2B

1A

Ak 2A

Ak 3-4

1B

1B

Gron

3B

Rod
Forskoleklass
Arskurs 2

1A 24-25

1A

Klass 3

f-2
Sorlidenskolan 3A
Arskurs 1

3A 24-25

2B

1A

1B 24-25
Fjarden & Kobben

Skarpeskolan
Angetskolan
Norrflarkeskolan
Anundsjoskolan
Mycklingskolan
Skarpeskolan
Skarpeskolan
Haffstaskolan
Mycklingskolan
Norrflarkeskolan
Hoglandskolan
Sjalevadskolan
Hoglandskolan
Hoglandskolan
Sidensjoskolan
Jarvedskolan
Hoglandskolan
Hallangetskolan
Hallangetskolan
Domsjoskolan
Hallangetskolan
Hoglandskolan
Hallangetskolan
Gideaskolan
Skarpeskolan
Hallangetskolan
Domsjdskolan
Skarpeskolan
Alneskolan
Skorpedskolan
Skarpeskolan
Hoglandskolan
Skarpeskolan
Sundskolan
Skarpeskolan
Anundsjoskolan
Husumskolan

Kopmanholmenskolan

Hoglandskolan
Idbynskolan
Skorpedskolan
Sorlidenskolan
Husumskolan

Kopmanholmenskolan

Bjastaskolan
Bjastaskolan

Kdépmanholmenskolan

Bjastaskolan

O P P N WEF, WO WREPEPNDMNOOWORLRFPLWNMNPEPDMNORWWWNNDNREPWNOWOOONREPONMNERENDMNOONOWWNDN

185.59
184.57
183.94
183.00
180.45
177.67
177.59
176.80
175.40
174.57
173.83
173.37
172.43
170.90
168.55
167.85
167.74
167.53
165.80
165.22
165.19
163.12
162.78
160.62
159.95
158.27
157.96
155.90
153.47
151.33
147.56
140.83
140.50
139.22
137.12
135.86
134.83
128.38
126.42
123.53
107.47
105.41
102.95
102.50
96.71

85.08

83.20

82.35



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Forskoleklass
1B

3B 24-25

Ak.2 24-25

2A
Sorlidenskolan 3B
Sorlidenskolan 2
AK1

F-klass 24-25
Ak 2

AKF

F-klass
Sorlidenskolan 1
Ak 3

Husumskolan
Bjastaskolan
Kdépmanholmenskolan
Kopmanholmenskolan
Bjastaskolan
Sorlidenskolan
Sorlidenskolan
Broskolan
Kdépmanholmenskolan
Broskolan

Broskolan
Gideaskolan
Sorlidenskolan
Broskolan

W R O ONOEFRLNWDMNMNDNOWELOo

78.25
66.77
64.88
60.30
55.73
53.00
47.36
46.56
43.77
41.67
40.27
39.18
31.96
31.00
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